
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
95 
49 
21 
88 
27 
71 
11 
17 
62 
48 
99 
24 
23 
33 
74 

333 
10 

Name 
David TONIZZA 
Andrea ZANIBONI 
Riccardo TOCU 
Marco  SPADINI 
Andrea CAMPAGNA 
Diego SABBATINI 
Giuliano LOLLI 
Giuseppe SAVERINO 
A. FRIZZA 
Antonino PIRIA 
Gabriele BINI 
Giuseppe MARECH 
Federico CROZZOLO 
D.Giovan BATTISTA 
Bruno REGA 
Luca UNGARO 
C. ZAMPAGLIONE 

Model/Engine 
Predator PC015H 
Predator PC015Y 
Predator PC015 
Predator PC015H 
Predator PC015Y 
Predator PC015H 
FX3 
Predator PC015 
Predator PC016 
Predator PC015 
Predator PC016Y 
Predator PC015 
Predator PC015H 
Predator PC015 
Predator PC015H  
Predator PC015 
Predator PC015H 

Best Tm 
1:12.360 
1:14.474 
1:14.947 
1:15.227 
1:16.043 
1:16.047 
1:16.984 
1:17.654 
1:18.963 
1:20.174 
1:20.464 
1:22.753 
1:23.323 
1:24.156 
1:25.676 
1:33.142 
1:36.255 

Diff 

2.114 
2.587 
2.867 
3.683 
3.687 
4.624 
5.294 
6.603 
7.814 
8.104 

10.393 
10.963 
11.796 
13.316 
20.782 
23.895 

Gap 

2.114 
0.473 
0.280 
0.816 
0.004 
0.937 
0.670 
1.309 
1.211 
0.290 
2.289 
0.570 
0.833 
1.520 
7.466 
3.113 

Laps 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
3 
6 
7 
6 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/03/2024 14:03:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Test Collettivo FX 
Predator's 

7 Turno PL - Predator's 

Practice started at 13:35:05 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

03/03/2024 13:35 


